Num Name USAG  Level  AgeGroup Team vt P up P2 BB P8 Fx P14 AA P
373  Abigail Elkins 636826 3 L3-6 FlipStarz 8.350 3 7.750 2 7.850 ' 8.600 ' 32.550 '
353 Lacey Ferrell 566947 3 L3-6 Gymfiniti 8.875 8.050 ' 7.150 3 8.300 2 32.375 2
316 Jordin McClung 633419 3 L3-6 Maverick 8.525 2 6.450 4 7.350 2 7.750 3 30.075 3
372  Kathryn Honaker 942686 3 L3-6 FlipStarz 8.175 4 7.000 3 6.200 * 7.100 4 28.475 4
382 Khiana Hayes 638983 3 L3-7A Bozhi's 9.500 ° 8.750 2 8.800 ' 9.400 ' 36.450 '
360 Bailey Barnyak 962061 3 L3-7A  G-Force 9.150 3 8.600 3 8.050 ° 9.300 2 35.100 2
308 Carly Dingess 553904 3 L3 - 7A Revolution 8.750 ’ 8.550 4 8.550 2 8.850 ° 34.700 3
361 Mya Lee 941840 3 L3-7A  G-Force 9.400 2 8.400 ° 7.850 7 8.700 * 34.350 4
340 Abigail Murphy 567268 3 L3 - 7A Gymniks 9.100 4 8.050 ’ 8.300 ° 8.650 ° 34.100 °
309 Paige Manier 566470 3 L3-7A Revolution 8.800 © 9.000 ' 7.900 © 8.300 © 34.000 ©
307 Alexi Bostic 618858 3 L3-7A Revolution 8.250 ° 8.400 © 8.300 4 8.300 7 33.250 ’
301 Mikayla Harding 934101 3 L3-7A  TumbleTime 8.900 ° 7.950 8 7.400 8 7.550 8 31.800 &
302 Kendall Corley 934099 3 L3-7A  TumbleTime 8.350 8 7.450 ° 6.400 ° 7.450 ° 29.650 °
362 Sofia Orphanos 614665 3 L3-7B G-Force 9.375 ' 9.050 3 8.750 ' 8.850 ' 36.025
383 Sophia Maynard 638988 3 L3-7B Bozhi's 9.350 2 9.350 ' 8.500 2 8.650 4 35.850 2
310 Alison Curry 553915 3 L3-7B Revolution 9.375 2 9.200 2 8.650 2 8.550 ° 35.775 3
375 Presley Sipes 636815 3 L3-7B FlipStarz 8.600 4 9.000 8.250 4 8.750 2 34.600 4
318 Katherine Reehling 633424 3 L3-7B Maverick 8.200 © 8.050 ° 6.900 © 8.725 3 31.875°
303 Kennide Helmick 934100 3 L3-7B  TumbleTime 8.550 ° 7.750 © 7.800 ° 6.450 8 30.550 ©
374 Jaiden Dodd 942688 3 L3-7B FlipStarz 7.750 8 7.000 7 6.400 8 7.100 7 28.250 ’
317 Lillian Forget 633400 3 L3-7B Maverick 8.200 7 5.300 8 6.850 ’ 7.450 8 27.800 &
341 Jozy Barton 567271 3 L3-8A  Gymniks 9.500 3 9.000 3 8.250 2 9.000 * 35.750 '
322 Nadia Hajibrahim 960218 3 L3 - 8A Kentucky Gym 9.275 % 9.450 ' 7.800 & 9.200 2 35.725 2
355 Jorja Lisle 953761 3 L3-8A  Gymlfiniti 9.200 ’ 8.650 © 8.800 8.850 & 35.500 3
384 Hailee Holmes 638986 3 L3 - 8A Bozhi's 9.700 ° 8.350 7 8.050 4 9.225 ' 35.325 4
363 Elizabeth Bolling 614663 3 L3-8A  G-Force 9.250 © 8.850 4 8.250 3 8.900 ’ 35.250 °
354 Emilee Ball 635307 3 L3 - 8A Gymfiniti 9.550 2 8.700 ° 7.700 ° 9.100 3 35.050 ©
311 Emma Bradford 553918 3 L3-8A Revolution 9.000 8 9.050 2 8.000 ° 9.000 ° 35.050 ’
312  Mariah Mobley 959087 3 L3 - 8A Revolution 8.650 '° 8.300 8 7.900 & 9.000 & 33.850 &
323 Aaniyah Frye 616626 3 L3 - 8A Kentucky Gym 9.450 4 8.000 '° 7.900 ’ 8.150 ° 33.500 °
304 Keira Fisher 633604 3 L3-8A  TumbleTime 8.700 ° 8.250 ° 7.500 ° 7.650 ° 32.100 1°
365 Ava Liston 618020 3 L3-8B G-Force 9.350 2 9.000 3 8.950 ' 9.250 ' 36.550 '
364 Ella Liston 618019 3 L3-8B G-Force 9.150 ° 9.250 2 8.450 3 9.000 2 35.850 2
324 Codi McHatton 616617 3 L3 -8B Kentucky Gym 9.300 3 8.700 ° 8.250 4 8.650 ° 34.900 3
320 Kennedy Thaxton 633482 3 L3-8B Maverick 9.300 4 9.300 ° 7.800 8 8.250 7 34.650 4
343 Olivia Perkins 632558 3 L3 -8B Gymniks 9.500 ' 8.400 © 7.900 © 8.800 34.600 °
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Abagail Lynch
McKenna Miller
Allison Warden
Madison Slaughter
Olivia Baker
Carson Ann Whitt
Pepper Fox

Abby Rice
Sophia Carr

Lila Thompson
Lakota Felty
Anna Holley
Jaycee Statts
Kaytlyn Coleman
Sophia Balko
Ava Lyvers

Kayla Aaron

Karey Schreckengost

Kate Robinson
Eleni Angelos
Morgan Taylor
Abby Parrino
Olivia Welch
Jenna Noe
Lillian Harrison
Eden Miller
Marie Campos
Catelyn Roland
Myla Pryor
Madison Marks
Abigail Kirtley
Shannon Rogers
Emily Greathouse
Megan Gibson
Meagan Wolf
Ella Dye

Jalynn Park

577498
594655
636817
633431
951804
616611
642937
618843
585541
616613
641432
638984
958495
592892
941842
960220
960222
568650
550888
946621
934102
616615
567267
550881
616618
636829
580833
645337
616614
632556
632560
633430
962388
567496
614668
616627
941846
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L3 -8B
L3 -8B
L3 -8B
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L3 -9B
L3-9B
L3-9C
L3-9C
L3-9C
L3-9C
L3-9C
L3-9C
L3-9C
L3 - 10A
L3 - 10A
L3 - 10A
L3 - 10A
L3 - 10A
L3 - 10A
L3-10B
L3-10B
L3-10B

Gymniks
Kentucky Gym
FlipStarz
Maverick
TumbleTime
Kentucky Gym
Kentucky Gym
Revolution
Revolution
Kentucky Gym
Bozhi's
Bozhi's
Gymfiniti
Kentucky Gym
G-Force
Kentucky Gym
Kentucky Gym
Gymniks
G-Force
Gymniks
TumbleTime
Kentucky Gym
Gymniks
G-Force
Kentucky Gym
FlipStarz
Glendale
Peak Gym
Kentucky Gym
Gymniks
Gymniks
Maverick
Glendale
FlipStarz
G-Force
Kentucky Gym
G-Force

8.750 ©
8.625 7
8.400 °
8.600 8
8.250 °
9.550 '
9.500 2
9.500 3
8.950 ©
8.750 7
9.250 °
9.375 4
8.625 8
9.450 '
9.350 2
8.850 °
8.700 7
9.050 4
9.175 3
8.850 ©
7.650 8
9.000 3
9.125 2
9.175 '
8.350
8.325°
8.050 ’
8.150 ©
9.300 2
9.400 '
9.150 3
8.750 °
8.500 ©
8.900 4
9.550 2
9.600 '
9.350 3

8.850 *
8.350 7
8.150 &
7.000 °
6.500 '°
9.000 3
9.400 '
8.450 ©
8.950 *
9.250 2
8.750 °
8.150 8
8.300 ’
8.900 4
9.100 3
9.400 2
9.450 '
8.900 °
8.550 ©
8.050 ’
7.450 8
9.150 '
8.750 2
8.650 4
9.000 2
7.750 °
7.100 7
7.300 &
9.500 '
8.200 2
7.600 °
8.000 4
8.200 3
7.000 &
9.350 3
9.500 2
9.550 '

7.650 °
8.500 2
7.900 7
8.050 °
6.700 '°
9.000 °
8.300 °
8.700 2
8.500 *
8.550 3
7.750 ©
7.550 8
7.650 7
9.300 °
8.850 2
8.250 ©
8.100 ’
8.300 °
8.600 3
8.550 4
6.550 &
8.900 '
8.850 2
7.950 4
8.000 3
7.300 &
7.400 °
7.100 7
9.000 '
8.250 3
7.600 4
8.300 2
7.200 °
5.450 &
8.900 '
7.850 ©
8.000 *

8.950 3
8.000 8
8.300 ©
7.700 °
8.000 °
9.200 2
9.350 '
8.750 3
8.350 ©
7.850 8
8.350 ’
8.500 °
8.700 *
9.450 '
9.075°
9.175 3
9.325 2
8.775 8
8.450 7
9.150 4
7.750 8
9.375 '
8.650 *
8.750 3
9.000 2
7.900 °
7.850 ©
7.750 7
8.950 '
7.200 &
8.450 2
7.650 °
8.000 3
7.900 4
9.650 '
9.350 2
9.025 3

34.200 ©
33.475 7
32.750 8
31.350 °
29.450 1°
36.750 '
36.550 2
35.400 3
34.750 4
34.400 °
34.100 ©
33.575 7
33.275 8
37.100 '
36.375 2
35.675 2
35.575 4
35.025 °
34.775 8
34.600 ’
29.400 8
36.425 '
35.375 2
34.525 3
34.350 4
31.275°
30.400 ©
30.300 7
36.750 '
33.050 2
32.800 °
32.700 4
31.900 °
29.250 ©
37.450 '
36.300 2
35.925 3
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Amy Johnson
Taylor Galloway
Katie Daley
Olivia Ziolkowsi
Nataly Ernst
Jennette Kleeb
Emily Frashier
Aubrey Byrd
Tehya Smith
Grace Pullen
Baylee Mann
Isabelle Dowell

576682
632565
632544
942692
576588
962062
566946
632570
940201
616616
956946
576579
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L3-10B
L3-10B
L3-10B
L3-10B
L3-11-12
L3-11-12
L3-11-12
L3-11-12
L3-11-12
L3-11-12
L3-11-12
L3-13+

Kentucky Gym
Gymniks
Gymniks
FlipStarz
Kentucky Gym
G-Force
Gymfiniti
Gymniks
FlipStarz
Kentucky Gym
FlipStarz
Kentucky Gym

9.250 4
9.175°
9.125 ®
8.450 7
9.050 *
9.350 '
8.950 °
9.150 3
8.950 ©
9.175 2
8.850 ’
8.800 '

8.750 4
8.100 °
7.050 7
7.800 8
9.750 '
9.575 2
8.500 °
8.000 ©
9.100 3
8.550 4
7.150 7
8.000 '

8.200 2
8.100 3
7.950 °
6.750 ’
8.700 2
7.350 ©
9.000 '
8.600 3
7.350 7
7.600 °
8.050 *
7.500 °

8.000 ’
8.350 °
8.650 *
8.150 ©
8.825 2
8.850 '
8.550 °
8.625 4
8.500 ©
7.750 7
8.800 3
8.550 '

34.200 4
33.725°
32.775 8
31.150 7
36.325 '
35.125 2
35.000 *
34.375 4
33.900 °
33.075 ©
32.850 ’
32.850 '



